Street Lighting Poles
>> Australia’s leading manufacturer of quality
pole products with representation in every
state and territory.
INGAL EPS is a division of Industrial Galvanizers Corporation Pty Ltd which is ultimately owned by
Valmont Industries Inc. Actively involved in the Australian pole market since 1969, INGAL EPS has strived
to continuously lead the industry in research, design, innovation, quality of product and quality of service.
Establishing industry benchmarks such as the Seesaw pole, 60km/h and 110km/h Impact Absorbing poles

Technical Information
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
(m)
CATALOGUE
No.
POLE DIAMETER DOOR SIZE
L x W
(mm)x(mm)
BOLTS MA
WETOP
(mm)
BOT.
(mm)
Avenue (Tapered Octagonal Single Outreach)
5.5 SAL55FSO15 43 144 295 X 90  4M20@233
5.5 SAL55FSO20 43 144 295 X 90  4M20@233
5.5 SAL55FSO30 57 144 295 X 90  4M20@233
6.5 SAL65FSO15 43 160 295 X 90  4M20@233
6.5 SAL65FSO20 43 160 295 X 90  4M20@233
6.5 SAL65FSO30 57 160 295 X 90  4M20@233
7.5 SAL75FSO15 43 151 295 X 90  4M24@350
7.5 SAL75FSO20 43 151 295 X 90  4M24@350
7.5 SAL75FSO30 57 151 295 X 90  4M24@350
9 SAL9FSO15 43 171 295 X 110  4M24@350
9 SAL9FSO20 43 171 295 X 110  4M24@350
9 SAL9FSO30 57 171 295 X 110  4M24@350
10.5 SAL105FSO15 43 182 410 X 110  4M24@350
10.5 SAL105FSO20 43 182 410 X 110  4M24@350
10.5 SAL105FSO30 57 182 410 X 110  4M24@350
12 SAL12FSO15 43 201 410 X 110  4M24@350
12 SAL12FSO20 43 201 410 X 110  4M24@350
12 SAL12FSO30 57 201 410 X 110  4M24@350
Avenue (Tapered Octagonal Double Outreach)
5.5 SAL55FDO15 43 144 295 X 90  4M20@233
5.5 SAL55FDO20 43 144 295 X 90  4M20@233
5.5 SAL55FDO30 57 144 295 X 90  4M20@233
6.5 SAL65FDO15 43 160 295 X 90  4M20@233
6.5 SAL65FDO20 43 160 295 X 90  4M20@233
6.5 SAL65FDO30 57 160 295 X 90  4M20@233
7.5 SAL75FDO15 43 151 295 X 90  4M24@350
7.5 SAL75FDO20 43 151 295 X 90  4M24@350
7.5 SAL75FDO30 57 151 295 X 90  4M24@350
9 SAL9FDO15 43 171 295 X 110  4M24@350
9 SAL9FDO20 43 171 295 X 110  4M24@350
9 SAL9FDO30 57 171 295 X 110  4M24@350
10.5 SAL105FDO15 43 182 410 X 110  4M24@350
10.5 SAL105FDO20 43 182 410 X 110  4M24@350
10.5 SAL105FDO30 57 182 410 X 110  4M24@350
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
(m)
CATALOGUE
No.
POLE DIAMETER DOOR SIZE
L x W
(mm)x(mm)
BOLTS
TOP
(mm)
BOT.
(mm)
Avenue (Tapered Octagonal Double Outreach) - Continued
12 SAL12FDO15 43 201 410 X 110  4M24@350
12 SAL12FDO20 43 201 410 X 110  4M24@350
12 SAL12FDO30 57 201 410 X 110  4M24@350
The maximum top weight has been allowed for in all cases to determine the maximum sail area.
Freeway (Tapered Octagonal Single Outreach)
10.5 SFL105FSO15 96 216 460 X 130 4M24@350
10.5 SFL105FSO20 90 216 460 X 130 4M24@350